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SYMBOL KEY:
	 	 =	 SENCAP/Dual Credit Semester Begin/Ends
	 	 =	 Drop dates 
	 	 =	 Register dates
	 	 =	 Event/meeting day
	 	 =	 College Closed,  No Services available
	 	 =	 Quarter Begins/Ends

2017
Fri	 Apr 7	 Application and registration deadline for  

Fall Semester 2017 SENCAP/Dual Credit classes
Mon 	 Aug 7	 Student Portfolio information on Moodle
Tues	 Aug 22	 First day of Fall Semester SENCAP  

and Dual Credit classes
Fri	 Sept 1	 Last day to drop Fall Semester classes  

with a tuition refund
Thur	 Sept 21	 Last day to drop year-long classes  

with a tuition refund
Wed	 Sept 27	 Special Event Day – SCC Lincoln Campus
Fri	 Sept 29	 Last day to drop Fall Quarter classes with a 

tuition refund
Wed	 Oct 18	 Midterm grades due for Fall Semester classes
Thur	 Oct 19	 Principal/Counselor Mtg. ESU #6
Thur	 Oct 26	 Principal/Counselor Mtg. ESU #5
Thur	 Nov 2	 Midterm grades due for Fall Quarter classes
Mon	 Nov 6	 Application and registration deadline for  

2018 Spring Semester
Thur	 Nov 16	 Last day to drop Fall Semester classes  

with a “W”
Tue	 Nov 21	 Last day to drop Fall Quarter classes with a “W”
Fri	 Dec 15	 Last day for classes
Fri 	 Dec 15	 Midterm grades due for year-long classes
Mon	 Dec 18	 Final grades due for Fall Semester classes

2018
Tues	 Jan 9	 First day of Spring Semester SENCAP  

and Dual Credit classes
Thur	 Jan 11	 Last day to drop Winter Quarter classes  

with a refund
Mon	 Jan 22	 Last day to drop Spring Semester classes  

with a tuition refund
Fri 	 Feb 9	 Midterm grades due for Winter Quarter
Thur	 Feb 15	 Principal/Counselor Mtg. ESU #6
Thur	 Feb 22	 Principal/Counselor Mtg. ESU #5
Mon	 Feb 26	 Last day to drop Winter Quarter classes  

with a “W”
Thur	 Mar 1	 Last day to drop year-long classes with a “W”
Wed	 Mar 7	 Midterm grades due for Spring Semester
Wed	 Mar 14	 Professional Development Day
Fri	 Mar 16	 Last day for Winter Quarter classes
Thur	 Mar 22	 Professional Development Day
Thur	 Mar 29	 Professional Development Day
Thur	 Apr 5	 Last day to drop Spring Semester classes  

with a “W”
Mon	 Apr 9	 Application and registration deadline for  

Fall Semester 2018 SENCAP/Dual Credit classes
Thus	 Apr 12	 Professional Development Day
Fri	 May 4	 Last day for SENCAP/Dual Credit classes
Mon	 May 7	 Final grades due for Spring Semester  

and year-long classes
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